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CLASIFICACIONES ABSOLUTAS 22km 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

1 150 1:53:15 + 00:00:00 Pérez, DAVID   M Senior M 5:08 11,66 1:53:15 

2 117 1:54:12 + 00:00:58 Domingo Alonso, MARCOS   M Senior M 5:11 11,56 1:54:12 

3 128 1:57:47 + 00:04:33 Hebrero Velasco, ALBERTO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Senior M 5:21 11,21 1:57:47 

4 134 1:57:54 + 00:04:40 López Sedano, ROBERTO KATXUTXOS BTT M Senior M 5:21 11,2 1:57:54 

5 160 1:58:21 + 00:05:07 Rodrigo Saiz, OSCAR MODUBEOS/TODO SUMA M Veteranos A 5:22 11,15 1:58:21 

6 106 1:59:54 + 00:06:39 Calvo Orcajo, JOSE FELIPE 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos A 5:26 11,01 1:59:54 

7 99 2:00:01 + 00:06:47 Alonso Cosgrove, VICENTE   M Senior M 5:27 11 2:00:00 

8 172 2:00:52 + 00:07:38 Tome Benitez, JAVIER INVERNALIA BURGOS M Senior M 5:29 10,92 2:00:52 

9 136 2:02:00 + 00:08:45 Manso Gonzalez, ROBERTO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos A 5:32 10,82 2:02:00 

10 132 2:03:28 + 00:10:14 López Berzal, EDUARDO SPARTA M Senior M 5:36 10,69 2:03:28 

11 156 2:03:37 + 00:10:22 Pérez Septien, ESTHER MIERCOLES A CORRER F Veteranas A 5:37 10,68 2:03:37 

12 163 2:05:33 + 00:12:18 Romero Coello, JOSÉ CARLOS APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M Veteranos B 5:42 10,52 2:05:29 

13 112 2:06:13 + 00:12:59 Corbí Santamaría, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE M Senior M 5:44 10,46 2:06:13 

14 101 2:07:25 + 00:14:11 Arribas Hortigüela, ÓSCAR MODUBEOS M Veteranos A 5:47 10,36 2:07:25 

15 131 2:07:31 + 00:14:16 Lopez Alonso, EMILIO   M Veteranos B 5:47 10,35 2:07:31 

16 177 2:07:50 + 00:14:35 Villan Rodrigo, JAVIER MIERCOLES A CORRER M Senior M 5:48 10,33 2:07:50 

17 113 2:09:14 + 00:15:59 Cuadrado Vicente, FERNANDO ALTOLLANO M Veteranos A 5:52 10,22 2:09:12 

18 173 2:10:06 + 00:16:52 Torres Revilla, PABLO 
BURGOSULTRAFONDO - TR 
ABOGADOS M Senior M 5:54 10,15 2:10:06 

19 168 2:10:21 + 00:17:06 Saiz Arnaiz, SANTOS BURGOS KM 0 M Senior M 5:55 10,13 2:10:20 

20 178 2:11:02 + 00:17:48 Villar Irazabal, MARCELO   M Senior M 5:57 10,08 2:11:01 

21 141 2:11:03 + 00:17:48 Miguel Lopez, ROBERTO   M Senior M 5:57 10,07 2:11:03 

22 103 2:11:07 + 00:17:53 Benito Vielba, NESTOR MIERCOLES A CORRER M Senior M 5:57 10,07 2:11:07 

23 140 2:11:27 + 00:18:13 Martin Santodomingo, JOSE MANUEL DESAFIO RUNNING MOSTOLES M Veteranos A 5:58 10,04 2:11:27 

24 162 2:11:41 + 00:18:26 Rodriguez Santiago, ANTONIO   M Veteranos A 5:59 10,02 2:11:41 

25 115 2:12:34 + 00:19:20 De Miguel San Ignacio, RUBEN   M Senior M 6:01 9,96 2:12:34 

26 169 2:12:37 + 00:19:23 Santamaria Martinez, NESTOR   M Veteranos A 6:01 9,95 2:12:37 

27 161 2:12:37 + 00:19:23 Rodríguez Cirbián, SERGIO   M Senior M 6:01 9,95 2:12:37 

28 116 2:13:18 + 00:20:04 Delgado Renuncio, ANTONIO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos A 6:03 9,9 2:13:18 

29 104 2:13:20 + 00:20:06 Bsrtolome Cerreda, JORGE LOS COJOS FLOJOS M Veteranos A 6:03 9,9 2:13:20 

30 137 2:13:31 + 00:20:16 Manso Modron, MARTA TRAGALEGUAS F Veteranas A 6:04 9,89 2:13:31 

31 139 2:13:31 + 00:20:17 Marijuan Barbadillo, IÑAKI   M Veteranos A 6:04 9,89 2:13:31 

32 129 2:13:49 + 00:20:35 Ibeas Reoyo, JESUS MARIA TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos B 6:04 9,87 2:13:46 

33 144 2:15:34 + 00:22:20 Nogales Pérez, ÓSCAR MARINO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos B 6:09 9,74 2:15:34 

34 123 2:15:34 + 00:22:20 Gómez García, ÓSCAR RAÚL BURGALESES EN EL RUNNING M Veteranos A 6:09 9,74 2:15:34 

35 121 2:17:32 + 00:24:18 Fernández Selza, MARTIN   M Veteranos A 6:15 9,6 2:17:32 

36 102 2:17:40 + 00:24:26 Arriola Ubierna, SERGIO LOS COJOS FLOJOS M Veteranos A 6:15 9,59 2:17:40 

37 145 2:17:41 + 00:24:27 Ordóñez Alonso, JAVIER ACHA EL PUEBLO TROTATOS M Senior M 6:15 9,59 2:17:41 

38 105 2:17:58 + 00:24:43 Calleja Esteban, ASER TODOTORREZNO TEAM M Senior M 6:16 9,57 2:17:58 

39 170 2:18:24 + 00:25:10 Santos Gomez, SERGIO CLUB TRIATLON FRÓMISTA  M Senior M 6:17 9,54 2:18:24 

40 111 2:18:38 + 00:25:24 Castillo Esteban, BRUNO CLUB MONTAÑA ALTOLLANO  M Veteranos A 6:18 9,52 2:18:36 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

41 159 2:18:53 + 00:25:39 Revilla López, FERNANDO   M Senior M 6:18 9,51 2:18:51 

42 165 2:19:26 + 00:26:12 Sadornil Cobo, JAVIER MIERCOLES A CORRER M Senior M 6:20 9,47 2:19:26 

43 174 2:19:28 + 00:26:14 Triana Mecerreyes, ALBERTO   M Veteranos A 6:20 9,46 2:19:28 

44 118 2:19:29 + 00:26:15 Espinosa, JOSE LUIS TIERRA LARA M Veteranos B 6:20 9,46 2:19:29 

45 97 2:20:11 + 00:26:57 Abajo Atanes, ROBERTO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos A 6:22 9,42 2:20:11 

46 166 2:22:00 + 00:28:46 Saez Martinez, CARLOS LUIS TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos B 6:27 9,3 2:21:57 

47 171 2:22:11 + 00:28:57 Solano Gallo, MIGUEL   M Senior M 6:27 9,28 2:22:11 

48 125 2:22:42 + 00:29:28 González Melero, DAMIAN   M Veteranos A 6:29 9,25 2:22:41 

49 145 2:22:45 + 00:29:31 Ordóñez Alonso, JAVIER ACHA EL PUEBLO TROTATOS M Senior M 6:29 9,25 2:22:45 

50 146 2:22:58 + 00:29:44 Ordóñez Alonso, JESÚS ÁNGEL ACHA EL PUEBLO TROTATOS M Senior M 6:29 9,23 2:22:58 

51 149 2:23:09 + 00:29:55 Peñacoba Maestre, INDALECIO ANTONIO   M Veteranos A 6:30 9,22 2:23:09 

52 110 2:23:44 + 00:30:30 Carranza Angulo, ROBERTO   M Senior M 6:31 9,19 2:23:41 

53 107 2:26:26 + 00:33:11 Calzada Docando, SAMUEL   M Senior M 6:39 9,02 2:26:22 

54 100 2:26:45 + 00:33:31 Alonso Velasco, JOSÉ FERNANDO APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M Veteranos B 6:40 9 2:26:39 

55 147 2:27:57 + 00:34:43 Padrones Calderón, PACHI   M Veteranos A 6:43 8,92 2:27:57 

56 142 2:30:12 + 00:36:58 Moral Lopez, GONZALO   M Veteranos A 6:49 8,79 2:30:06 

57 135 2:30:13 + 00:36:58 Lozano Ibeas, RODRIGO   M Veteranos A 6:49 8,79 2:30:06 

58 126 2:31:08 + 00:37:54 Gonzalez Perez, LUCAS APOLO - BURGOS M Veteranos A 6:52 8,74 2:31:04 

59 122 2:33:18 + 00:40:04 García Ortega, LEONARDO CLUB DE MONTAÑA ALTOLLANO M Senior M 6:58 8,61 2:33:16 

60 120 2:33:45 + 00:40:30 Fernández Ordoñez, LUIS ALBERTO ANTOLIN EN FORMA M Veteranos A 6:59 8,59 2:33:45 

61 167 2:33:58 + 00:40:44 Saiz, SERGIO TRION M Veteranos A 6:59 8,57 2:33:58 

62 98 2:37:20 + 00:44:06 Alcalde 3, JESÚS MARÍA TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos A 7:09 8,39 2:37:17 

63 175 2:37:35 + 00:44:20 Varga Ortiz, JOSÉ ANTONIO 
CLUB DEPORTIVO 
TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos B 7:09 8,38 2:37:34 

64 158 2:37:40 + 00:44:26 Rejas De Pedro, JAVIER TODO SUMA M Veteranos A 7:09 8,37 2:37:39 

65 109 2:42:14 + 00:49:00 Cantador Cecilia, FRANCISCO JAVIER MIERCOLES A CORRER M Senior M 7:22 8,14 2:42:14 

66 176 2:45:26 + 00:52:11 Vega Garcia, MARCOS EL RISCO M Veteranos B 7:31 7,98 2:45:22 

67 114 2:48:14 + 00:55:00 Cuesta Romero, ALBERTO 
GRUPO ECOALIA BARBADILLO 
DEL MERCADO M Veteranos A 7:38 7,85 2:48:08 

68 143 2:48:47 + 00:55:33 Nieto Garcia, LUIS CARLOS CUALTIS M Veteranos A 7:40 7,82 2:48:47 

69 96 2:54:09 + 01:00:54 Abad Arlanzon, RICARDO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos B 7:54 7,58 2:54:09 

70 133 2:54:09 + 01:00:55 López Martínez, VIRGINIA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Veteranas A 7:54 7,58 2:54:09 

71 108 3:03:51 + 01:10:37 Canal Diaz, EMILIO   M Veteranos C 8:21 7,18 3:03:51 

72 119 3:03:51 + 01:10:37 Fernandez Bezunartea, MARÍA GLORIA   F Veteranas A 8:21 7,18 3:03:48 

73 138 3:10:06 + 01:16:51 María García, JAVIER   M Senior M 8:38 6,94 3:10:05 

74 164 3:12:23 + 01:19:09 Ruiz Santamaría, PEDRO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos A 8:44 6,86 3:12:21 
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SENIOR MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

1 150 1:53:15 + 00:00:00 Pérez, DAVID   M Senior M 5:08 11,66 1:53:15 

2 117 1:54:12 + 00:00:57 Domingo Alonso, MARCOS   M Senior M 5:11 11,56 1:54:12 

3 128 1:57:47 + 00:04:32 Hebrero Velasco, ALBERTO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Senior M 5:21 11,21 1:57:47 

4 134 1:57:54 + 00:04:39 López Sedano, ROBERTO KATXUTXOS BTT M Senior M 5:21 11,2 1:57:54 

5 99 2:00:01 + 00:06:46 Alonso Cosgrove, VICENTE   M Senior M 5:27 11 2:00:00 

6 172 2:00:52 + 00:07:37 Tome Benitez, JAVIER INVERNALIA BURGOS M Senior M 5:29 10,92 2:00:52 

7 132 2:03:28 + 00:10:13 López Berzal, EDUARDO SPARTA M Senior M 5:36 10,69 2:03:28 

8 112 2:06:13 + 00:12:58 Corbí Santamaría, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE M Senior M 5:44 10,46 2:06:13 

9 177 2:07:50 + 00:14:35 Villan Rodrigo, JAVIER MIERCOLES A CORRER M Senior M 5:48 10,33 2:07:50 

10 173 2:10:06 + 00:16:51 Torres Revilla, PABLO 
BURGOSULTRAFONDO - TR 
ABOGADOS M Senior M 5:54 10,15 2:10:06 

11 168 2:10:21 + 00:17:06 Saiz Arnaiz, SANTOS BURGOS KM 0 M Senior M 5:55 10,13 2:10:20 

12 178 2:11:02 + 00:17:47 Villar Irazabal, MARCELO   M Senior M 5:57 10,08 2:11:01 

13 141 2:11:03 + 00:17:48 Miguel Lopez, ROBERTO   M Senior M 5:57 10,07 2:11:03 

14 103 2:11:07 + 00:17:52 Benito Vielba, NESTOR MIERCOLES A CORRER M Senior M 5:57 10,07 2:11:07 

15 115 2:12:34 + 00:19:19 De Miguel San Ignacio, RUBEN   M Senior M 6:01 9,96 2:12:34 

16 161 2:12:37 + 00:19:22 Rodríguez Cirbián, SERGIO   M Senior M 6:01 9,95 2:12:37 

17 145 2:17:41 + 00:24:26 Ordóñez Alonso, JAVIER ACHA EL PUEBLO TROTATOS M Senior M 6:15 9,59 2:17:41 

18 105 2:17:58 + 00:24:43 Calleja Esteban, ASER TODOTORREZNO TEAM M Senior M 6:16 9,57 2:17:58 

19 170 2:18:24 + 00:25:09 Santos Gomez, SERGIO CLUB TRIATLON FRÓMISTA  M Senior M 6:17 9,54 2:18:24 

20 159 2:18:53 + 00:25:38 Revilla López, FERNANDO   M Senior M 6:18 9,51 2:18:51 

21 165 2:19:26 + 00:26:11 Sadornil Cobo, JAVIER MIERCOLES A CORRER M Senior M 6:20 9,47 2:19:26 

22 171 2:22:11 + 00:28:56 Solano Gallo, MIGUEL   M Senior M 6:27 9,28 2:22:11 

23 145 2:22:45 + 00:29:30 Ordóñez Alonso, JAVIER ACHA EL PUEBLO TROTATOS M Senior M 6:29 9,25 2:22:45 

24 146 2:22:58 + 00:29:43 Ordóñez Alonso, JESÚS ÁNGEL ACHA EL PUEBLO TROTATOS M Senior M 6:29 9,23 2:22:58 

25 110 2:23:44 + 00:30:29 Carranza Angulo, ROBERTO   M Senior M 6:31 9,19 2:23:41 

26 107 2:26:26 + 00:33:11 Calzada Docando, SAMUEL   M Senior M 6:39 9,02 2:26:22 

27 122 2:33:18 + 00:40:03 García Ortega, LEONARDO CLUB DE MONTAÑA ALTOLLANO M Senior M 6:58 8,61 2:33:16 

28 109 2:42:14 + 00:48:59 Cantador Cecilia, FRANCISCO JAVIER MIERCOLES A CORRER M Senior M 7:22 8,14 2:42:14 

29 138 3:10:06 + 01:16:51 María García, JAVIER   M Senior M 8:38 6,94 3:10:05 

 
 
VETERANOS A 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

1 160 1:58:21 + 00:00:00 Rodrigo Saiz, OSCAR MODUBEOS/TODO SUMA M Veteranos A 5:22 11,15 1:58:21 

2 106 1:59:54 + 00:01:33 Calvo Orcajo, JOSE FELIPE 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos A 5:26 11,01 1:59:54 

3 136 2:02:00 + 00:03:39 Manso Gonzalez, ROBERTO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos A 5:32 10,82 2:02:00 

4 101 2:07:25 + 00:09:04 Arribas Hortigüela, ÓSCAR MODUBEOS M Veteranos A 5:47 10,36 2:07:25 

5 113 2:09:14 + 00:10:53 Cuadrado Vicente, FERNANDO ALTOLLANO M Veteranos A 5:52 10,22 2:09:12 

6 140 2:11:27 + 00:13:06 Martin Santodomingo, JOSE MANUEL DESAFIO RUNNING MOSTOLES M Veteranos A 5:58 10,04 2:11:27 

7 162 2:11:41 + 00:13:20 Rodriguez Santiago, ANTONIO   M Veteranos A 5:59 10,02 2:11:41 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

8 169 2:12:37 + 00:14:16 Santamaria Martinez, NESTOR   M Veteranos A 6:01 9,95 2:12:37 

9 116 2:13:18 + 00:14:57 Delgado Renuncio, ANTONIO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos A 6:03 9,9 2:13:18 

10 104 2:13:20 + 00:14:59 Bsrtolome Cerreda, JORGE LOS COJOS FLOJOS M Veteranos A 6:03 9,9 2:13:20 

11 139 2:13:31 + 00:15:10 Marijuan Barbadillo, IÑAKI   M Veteranos A 6:04 9,89 2:13:31 

12 123 2:15:34 + 00:17:13 Gómez García, ÓSCAR RAÚL BURGALESES EN EL RUNNING M Veteranos A 6:09 9,74 2:15:34 

13 121 2:17:32 + 00:19:11 Fernández Selza, MARTIN   M Veteranos A 6:15 9,6 2:17:32 

14 102 2:17:40 + 00:19:19 Arriola Ubierna, SERGIO LOS COJOS FLOJOS M Veteranos A 6:15 9,59 2:17:40 

15 111 2:18:38 + 00:20:17 Castillo Esteban, BRUNO CLUB MONTAÑA ALTOLLANO  M Veteranos A 6:18 9,52 2:18:36 

16 174 2:19:28 + 00:21:07 Triana Mecerreyes, ALBERTO   M Veteranos A 6:20 9,46 2:19:28 

17 97 2:20:11 + 00:21:50 Abajo Atanes, ROBERTO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos A 6:22 9,42 2:20:11 

18 125 2:22:42 + 00:24:21 González Melero, DAMIAN   M Veteranos A 6:29 9,25 2:22:41 

19 149 2:23:09 + 00:24:48 
Peñacoba Maestre, INDALECIO 
ANTONIO   M Veteranos A 6:30 9,22 2:23:09 

20 147 2:27:57 + 00:29:36 Padrones Calderón, PACHI   M Veteranos A 6:43 8,92 2:27:57 

21 142 2:30:12 + 00:31:51 Moral Lopez, GONZALO   M Veteranos A 6:49 8,79 2:30:06 

22 135 2:30:13 + 00:31:52 Lozano Ibeas, RODRIGO   M Veteranos A 6:49 8,79 2:30:06 

23 126 2:31:08 + 00:32:47 Gonzalez Perez, LUCAS APOLO - BURGOS M Veteranos A 6:52 8,74 2:31:04 

24 120 2:33:45 + 00:35:24 Fernández Ordoñez, LUIS ALBERTO ANTOLIN EN FORMA M Veteranos A 6:59 8,59 2:33:45 

25 167 2:33:58 + 00:35:37 Saiz, SERGIO TRION M Veteranos A 6:59 8,57 2:33:58 

26 98 2:37:20 + 00:38:59 Alcalde 3, JESÚS MARÍA TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos A 7:09 8,39 2:37:17 

27 158 2:37:40 + 00:39:19 Rejas De Pedro, JAVIER TODO SUMA M Veteranos A 7:09 8,37 2:37:39 

28 114 2:48:14 + 00:49:53 Cuesta Romero, ALBERTO 
GRUPO ECOALIA BARBADILLO DEL 
MERCADO M Veteranos A 7:38 7,85 2:48:08 

29 143 2:48:47 + 00:50:26 Nieto Garcia, LUIS CARLOS CUALTIS M Veteranos A 7:40 7,82 2:48:47 

30 164 3:12:23 + 01:14:02 Ruiz Santamaría, PEDRO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos A 8:44 6,86 3:12:21 

 
 

VETERANAS A 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

1 156 2:03:37 + 00:00:00 Pérez Septien, ESTHER MIERCOLES A CORRER F Veteranas A 5:37 10,68 2:03:37 

2 137 2:13:31 + 00:09:54 Manso Modron, MARTA TRAGALEGUAS F Veteranas A 6:04 9,89 2:13:31 

3 133 2:54:09 + 00:50:32 López Martínez, VIRGINIA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Veteranas A 7:54 7,58 2:54:09 

4 119 3:03:51 + 01:00:14 Fernandez Bezunartea, MARÍA GLORIA   F Veteranas A 8:21 7,18 3:03:48 

 
 
VETERANOS B 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

1 163 2:05:33 + 00:00:00 Romero Coello, JOSÉ CARLOS APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M Veteranos B 5:42 10,52 2:05:29 

2 131 2:07:31 + 00:01:58 Lopez Alonso, EMILIO   M Veteranos B 5:47 10,35 2:07:31 

3 129 2:13:49 + 00:08:16 Ibeas Reoyo, JESUS MARIA TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos B 6:04 9,87 2:13:46 

4 144 2:15:34 + 00:10:01 Nogales Pérez, ÓSCAR MARINO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos B 6:09 9,74 2:15:34 

5 118 2:19:29 + 00:13:56 Espinosa, JOSE LUIS TIERRA LARA M Veteranos B 6:20 9,46 2:19:29 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

6 166 2:22:00 + 00:16:27 Saez Martinez, CARLOS LUIS TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos B 6:27 9,3 2:21:57 

7 100 2:26:45 + 00:21:12 Alonso Velasco, JOSÉ FERNANDO APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M Veteranos B 6:40 9 2:26:39 

8 175 2:37:35 + 00:32:02 Varga Ortiz, JOSÉ ANTONIO CLUB DEPORTIVO TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos B 7:09 8,38 2:37:34 

9 176 2:45:26 + 00:39:53 Vega Garcia, MARCOS EL RISCO M Veteranos B 7:31 7,98 2:45:22 

10 96 2:54:09 + 00:48:36 Abad Arlanzon, RICARDO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos B 7:54 7,58 2:54:09 

 
 

VETERANOS C 
Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

1 108 3:03:51 + 00:00:00 Canal Diaz, EMILIO   M Veteranos C 8:21 7,18 3:03:51 
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